
1511-72T HIGH/LOW FIXED TOP DINING TABLE TOP 42X72 11.0 73 $413.27

1511-72B DOUBLE HEADER STORAGE BASE 6.4 67 $331.50

1511-380KD UPH BACK DINING CHAIR- 2/CTN 20X24X38 3.7 21 $165.75

1511-BS380KD UPH BACK COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL- 2/CTN 20X24X42 4.0 23 $188.96

1511-89 WINE CABINET w/5 DRAWERS, 2 CABINET DOORS w/GLASS INSERT- 59X17X55 40.8 136 $1,171.28

5PC DINING 32.2 $1,407.77
7PC DINING 39.6 $1,739.27

5PC COUNTER 33.4 $1,500.59
7PC COUNTER 41.4 $1,878.50

1511-82 TRESTLE DINING TABLE w/6 DRAWERS 42X82 27.6 144 $906.08

1511-392KD SLATBACK DINING CHAIR w/UPH SEAT (2/CTN) 20X25X39 3.5 20 $165.75

1511-56KD TRESTLE BENCH w/UPH SEAT 56X15X19 6.3 35 $259.68

5PC 41.6 $1,569.08
MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER 6PC 47.9 $1,828.75

7PC 48.6 $1,900.58

MERLOT

1672-54T HIGH/LOW DINING SQUARE TABLE TOP w/18" BUTTERFLY LEAF 54X42X54 13.0 127 $419.90

1672-54B DOUBLE HEADER STORAGE BASE FOR SQUARE TABLE 3.8 37 $243.10

1672-78T HIGH/LOW DINING RECTANGLE TABLE TOP w/18" BUTTERFLY LEAF 42X60X78 14.1 138 $464.10

1672-78B DOUBLE HEADER STORAGE BASE FOR RECTANGLE TABLE 4.3 34 $320.45

1672-BS385KD UPH COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL- GREY PU (2/CTN) 21X22X42 3.5 24 $154.70

1672-385KD UPH DINING CHAIR- GREY PU  (2/CTN) 21X23X41 3.5 22 $144.76

      GREY

1872-54T HIGH/LOW DINING SQUARE TABLE TOP w/BUTTERFLY LEAF 54X42X54 13.0 127 $419.90

1872-54B DOUBLE HEADER STORAGE BASE FOR SQUARE TABLE 3.8 37 $243.10

1872-78T HIGH/LOW DINING RECTANGLE TABLE TOP w/BUTTERFLY LEAF 42X60X78 14.1 138 $464.10

1872-78B DOUBLE HEADER STORAGE BASE FOR RECTANGLE TABLE 4.3 34 $320.45

1872-BS385KD UPH COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL- PU (2/CTN) 21X22X42 3.5 24 $154.70

1872-385KD UPH DINING CHAIR- PU  (2/CTN) 21X23X41 3.5 22 $144.76

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLID AND VENEER -54 5PC DINING 30.8 $1,242.02
**ALSO AVAILABLE IN GREY FINISH  (1872) -54 7PC DINING 37.8 $1,531.53

-54 5PC COUNTER 30.8 $1,281.80
-54 7PC COUNTER 37.8 $1,591.20

-78 5PC DINING 32.4 $1,363.57
-78 7PC DINING 39.4 $1,653.08

-78 5PC COUNTER 32.4 $1,403.35
-78 7PC COUNTER 39.4 $1,712.75

CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

CANNON VALLEY COLLECTION

MANCHESTER COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

BARNWOOD

1700-36 3PC COUNTER HEIGHT DINING w/SHELVES- INCLUDES (2) SADDLE STOOLS 36X30 16.5 88 $552.48

1700-78 4PC SOFA COUNTER DINING 78X18X36 16.4 114 $773.48

1700-106 42X84X106 23.6 155 $928.20

1700-401KD RECTANGLE EXT TABLE w/22" EXT LEAF 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN)
5PC 36.0 $1,436.50
7PC 42.2 $1,690.65
9PC 48.4 $1,944.80

11PC 54.6 $2,198.95

1700-70 70" BARN DOOR SERVER/CONSOLE w/6 DRAWERS - WIRE MANAGEMENT 70X18X34 33.3 116 $1,027.65

1700-71 SERVER HUTCH 70X13X48 34.4 85 $906.10

2PC 67.7 $1,933.75

1700-42 DINING TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 16.7 115 $696.15

1700-14KD  BACKLESS DINING BENCH 54X14X18 3.8 28 $176.80

1700-420KD SLATBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X21X42 2.9 19 $127.08

5PC 28.3 $1,204.45
6PC 32.1 $1,381.25
7PC 34.1 $1,458.60

1700-66 ROUND TO OVAL LEG TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 48X48X66 17.7 105 $707.20

1700-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

5PC 30.1 $1,215.50
7PC 36.3 $1,469.65

1700-72T HIGH/LOW DINING TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 42X60X72 15.5 126 $629.85

1700-72B HIGH/LOW DINING TABLE BASE w/BARN DOOR STORAGE 14.9 66 $475.15

1700-BS401KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X21X42 3.1 19 $138.13

1700-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

1700-35 60" BARN DOOR SERVER/CONSOLE w/6 DRAWERS - WIRE MANAGEMENT 60X18X35 29.3 113 $939.25

5PC DINING 42.8 $1,613.30
7PC DINING 49.0 $1,867.45

5PC COUNTER 42.8 $1,657.50
7PC COUNTER 49.0 $1,933.75

VINTAGE BLACK

1702-36 3PC COUNTER HEIGHT DINING w/SHELVES- INCLUDES (2) SADDLE STOOLS 36X30 16.5 88 $552.48

1702-106 RECTANGLE EXT TABLE w/22" EXT LEAF 42X84X106 23.6 155 $928.20

1702-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

5PC 36.0 $1,436.50
7PC 42.2 $1,690.65
9PC 48.4 $1,944.80

11PC 54.6 $2,198.95

1702-70 70" BARN DOOR SERVER/CONSOLE w/6 DRAWERS - WIRE MANAGEMENT 70X18X34 33.3 116 $1,027.65

1702-71 SERVER HUTCH 70X13X48 34.4 85 $906.10

2PC 67.7 $1,933.75

1702-42 DINING TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 16.7 115 $696.15

1702-14KD  BACKLESS DINING BENCH 54X14X18 3.8 28 $176.80

1702-420KD SLATBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X21X42 2.9 19 $127.08

5PC 28.3 $1,204.45
6PC 32.1 $1,381.25
7PC 34.1 $1,458.60

1702-66 ROUND TO OVAL LEG TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 48X48X66 17.7 105 $707.20

1702-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

MADISON COUNTY COLLECTION

MADISON COUNTY COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

5PC 30.1 $1,215.50
7PC 36.3 $1,469.65

1702-72T HIGH/LOW DINING TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 42X60X72 15.5 126 $629.85

1702-72B HIGH/LOW DINING TABLE BASE w/BARN DOOR STORAGE 14.9 66 $475.15

1702-BS401KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X21X42 3.1 19 $138.13

1702-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

1702-35 60" BARN DOOR SERVER/CONSOLE w/6 DRAWERS - WIRE MANAGEMENT 60X18X35 29.3 113 $939.25

5PC DINING 42.8 $1,613.30
7PC DINING 49.0 $1,867.45

5PC COUNTER 42.8 $1,657.50
7PC COUNTER 49.0 $1,933.75
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

VINTAGE WHITE

1706-36 3PC COUNTER HEIGHT DINING w/SHELVES- INCLUDES (2) SADDLE STOOLS 36X30 16.5 88 $552.48

1706-78 4PC SOFA COUNTER DINING 78X18X36 16.4 114 $773.48

1706-106 RECTANGLE EXT TABLE w/22" EXT LEAF 42X84X106 23.6 155 $928.20

1706-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

5PC 36.0 $1,436.50
7PC 42.2 $1,690.65
9PC 48.4 $1,944.80

11PC 54.6 $2,198.95

1706-70 70" BARN DOOR SERVER/CONSOLE w/6 DRAWERS - WIRE MANAGEMENT 70X18X34 33.3 116 $1,027.65

1706-71 SERVER HUTCH 70X13X48 34.4 85 $906.10

2PC 67.7 $1,933.75

1706-42 DINING TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 16.7 115 $696.15

1706-14KD  BACKLESS DINING BENCH 54X14X18 3.8 28 $176.80

1706-420KD SLATBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X21X42 2.9 19 $127.08

5PC 28.3 $1,204.45
6PC 32.1 $1,381.25
7PC 34.1 $1,458.60

1706-66 ROUND TO OVAL LEG TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 48X48X66 17.7 105 $707.20

1706-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

5PC 30.1 $1,215.50
7PC 36.3 $1,469.65

1706-72T HIGH/LOW DINING TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 42X60X72 15.5 126 $629.85

1706-72B HIGH/LOW DINING TABLE BASE w/BARN DOOR STORAGE 14.9 66 $475.15

1706-BS401KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X21X42 3.1 21 $138.13

1706-401KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X23X40 3.1 20 $127.08

1706-35 60" BARN DOOR SERVER/CONSOLE w/6 DRAWERS - WIRE MANAGEMENT 60X18X35 29.3 113 $939.25

5PC DINING 42.8 $1,613.30
7PC DINING 49.0 $1,867.45

5PC COUNTER 42.8 $1,657.50
7PC COUNTER 49.0 $1,933.75

1706-54T ROUND COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE TOP 54X54 12.5 74 $530.40

1706-54B BARN DOOR STORAGE BASE 10.9 39 $353.60

1706-BS420KD SLATBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X21X42 3.2 20 $138.13

5PC 36.2 $1,436.50
7PC 42.6 $1,712.75

TABLE AND CHAIR/STOOL MATERIALS: SOLID RECLAIMED PINE

CONSOLE MATERIALS: RECLAIMED PINE AND ENGINEERED FURNITURE 
**COLLECTION INCLUDES MEDIA & ACCENT, BEDROOM, AND OCCASIONAL

1769-44 ROUND DINING TABLE 44X44 6.8 60 $298.35

1769-DENMARK DENMARK CHAIR w/UPH SEAT (2/CTN - ASSEMBLED) 21.5X21X30 7.1 17 $215.48

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER, RUBBERWOOD 5PC 35.2 $1,160.25

1771-96 RECTANGLE EXT TABLE w/(2) 18" EXT LEAVES 42X60X78X96 19.0 202 $917.15

1771-76KD BACKLESS BENCH (1/CTN) 76X14X18 5.8 57 $276.23

1771-401KD SLATBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 21X24X40 3.3 29 $143.65

1771-54 SERVER w/3 DRAWERS, DISPLAY CABINETS 54X19X38 16.9 130 $729.28

5PC 32.2 $1,491.75
6PC 38.0 $1,767.98
7PC 38.8 $1,779.05
9PC 45.4 $2,066.35

MADISON COUNTY COLLECTION

COPENHAGEN FINISH

ORCHARD PARK COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

1771-60 COUNTER HEIGHT EXT DINING TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 60X48X60 18.4 171 $839.80

1771-BS48KD SLATBACK COUNTER HEIGHT BENCH (1/CTN) 48X24X42 13.9 75 $386.75

1771-BS420KD SLATBACK COUNTER HEIGHT  STOOL (2/CTN) 21X24X41 3.4 30 $154.70

5PC 32.0 $1,458.60
6PC 45.9 $1,845.35
7PC 38.8 $1,768.00
8PC 52.7 $2,154.75

MATERIALS: SOLID ASIAN HARDWOOD 9PC 45.6 $2,077.40
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

LIGHT CHESTNUT

1781-52 LIVE EDGE COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 52" 52X28X36 5.3 100.5 $331.50
1781-BS160KD BACKLESS STOOLS (2/CTN) 16X16X24 2.63 20.7 $116.03

5PC 15.8 $795.60

1781-60 LIVE EDGE DINING TABLE 60" 36X60 7.8 148 $552.50
2271-OWENCHJD OWEN UPH CHAIR - JADE (2/CTN) 18X22X31.5 2.1 13.4 $99.45
2271-MADDOXCHDBN MADDOX UPH CHAIR - DARK BROWN (2/CTN) 19X23.5X35 3.5 16.75 $121.55
1781-48KD LIVE EDGE BENCH 48" 48X16X18 3.1 54 $221.00

5PC OWEN 16.2 $950.30
6PC OWEN 19.3 $1,171.30
7PC OWEN 20.4 $1,149.20

5PC MADDOX 21.8 $1,038.70
6PC MADDOX 24.9 $1,259.70
7PC MADDOX 28.8 $1,281.80

1781-79 LIVE EDGE DINING TABLE 79" 39X79 11 180 $773.50
2271-OWENCHJD OWEN UPH CHAIR - JADE (2/CTN) 18X22X31.5 2.1 13.4 $99.45
2271-MADDOXCHDBN MADDOX UPH CHAIR - DARK BROWN (2/CTN) 19X23.5X35 3.5 16.75 $121.55
1781-70KD LIVE EDGE BENCH 70" 70X16X18 4.4 71 $331.50
1781-54 SIDEBOARD w/4 LIVE EDGE DOORS 54X18X32 18.7 143 $883.98

5PC OWEN 19.4 $1,171.30
6PC OWEN 23.8 $1,502.80
7PC OWEN 23.6 $1,370.20

5PC MADDOX 25.0 $1,259.70
6PC MADDOX 29.4 $1,591.20
7PC MADDOX 32.0 $1,502.80

1781-72 LIVE EDGE SOFA COUNTER DINING TABLE 72X18X36 5 96.1 $331.50
1781-BS160KD3PC BACKLESS STOOLS (3 PACK) 16X16X24 2.1 20.2 $116.03

4PC 11.3 $679.58

GOLD

1801-78 DINING TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 13.9 102.2 $731.51
1801-56KD DINING BENCH 56X15X19 4.9 28.8 $209.93
1801-401KD DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 20X25X40 3.6 18.9 $151.39

5PC 28.3 $1,337.05
6PC 33.2 $1,546.98
7PC 35.5 $1,639.82

1801-42 TRESTLE TABLE COUNTER HEIGHT w/(2) 12" EXT LEAFS 42X103X115X127 20.6 180.2 $1,058.59
1801-85KD DINING BENCH 85X15X19 7.4 56.2 $397.78
1801-401KD DINING CHAIR  (2/CTN) 20X25X40 3.6 18.9 $151.39

5PC 35.0 $1,664.13
6PC 42.4 $2,061.91
7PC 42.2 $1,966.90
8PC 49.6 $2,364.68
9PC 49.4 $2,269.67

11PC 56.6 $2,572.44

1801-127 TRESTLE TABLE COUNTER HEIGHT w/(2) 12" EXT LEAFS 42X103X115X127 20.6 185.4 $1,058.59
1801-BS85KD COUNTER BENCH 85X15X24 10.3 54.1 $397.78
1801-BS420KD COUNTER STOOL  (2/CTN) 20X25X42 3.9 20.2 $162.44
1801-70 4 DRAWER SIDEBOARD 70X19X34 34.25 135 $1,038.70
1801-71 HUTCH w/ TOUCH LIGHT, GLASS SHELVES, BLACK METAL GRILLS 70X14X48 36.8 123.1 $994.50

5PC 36.2 $1,708.33
6PC 46.5 $2,106.11
7PC 44.0 $2,033.20
8PC 54.3 $2,430.98
9PC 51.8 $2,358.07

11PC 59.6 $2,682.94

NATURE'S EDGE COLLECTION

TELLURIDE COLLECTION 
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

2PC HUTCH 71.1 $2,033.20
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

DRIFTWOOD

2231-42 TELLURIDE DRIFTWOOD TRESTLE EXT DINING TABLE 42X103X115X127 20.3 180.2 $1,058.59
2231-85KD DINING BENCH 85X15X19 7.4 52.6 $397.78
2231-401KD DINING CHAIR  (2/CTN) 20X25X40 3.6 18.9 $151.39

5PC 34.7 $1,664.13
6PC 42.1 $2,061.91
7PC 41.9 $1,966.90
8PC 49.3 $2,364.68
9PC 49.1 $2,269.67

11PC 56.3 $2,572.44

2231-54T ROUND EXT DINING TABLE TOP 54X54X78 16.75 107.2 $817.68
2231-54DNB ROUND EXT DINING TABLE BASE 2.5 29.6 $154.70
2231-405KD UPH DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 20X25X40 4.4 18.7 $182.33

5PC 36.9 $1,701.68
7PC 45.7 $2,066.33

2231-54T ROUND EXT DINING TABLE TOP 54X54X78 16.75 107.2 $817.68
2231-54CHTB ROUND EXT COUNTER TABLE BASE 2.5 33 $176.80
2231-BS405KD UPH COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X24X42 4.6 20.3 $193.38

5PC 37.7 $1,767.98
7PC 46.9 $2,154.73

2231-127 TRESTLE TABLE COUNTER HEIGHT w/(2) 12" EXT LEAFS 42X103X115X127 20.6 185.4 $1,058.59
2231-BS85KD COUNTER BENCH 85X15X24 10.3 54.1 $397.78
2231-BS420KD COUNTER STOOL  (2/CTN) 20X25X42 3.9 20.2 $162.44
2231-70 4 DRAWER SIDEBOARD 70X19X34 34.3 135 $1,038.70
2231-71 HUTCH w/ TOUCH LIGHT, GLASS SHELVES, BLACK METAL GRILLS 70X14X48 36.8 123.1 $994.50

MATERIALS: SOLID PINE AND PINE VENEERS 5PC 36.2 $1,708.33
6PC 46.5 $2,106.11
7PC 44.0 $2,033.20
8PC 54.3 $2,430.98
9PC 51.8 $2,358.07

11PC 59.6 $2,682.94

2PC HUTCH 71.1 $2,033.20

WHITE/AUTUMN

1805 4 PACK- DINING TABLE, 2 CHAIRS AND BENCH 48X36X30 13.5 118 $486.20

1805-373KD X-BACK CHAIR - EXTRA CHAIRS AVAILABLE (2/CTN) - PRICED INDIVIDUALLY 19X24X37.25 2.5 16 $110.50

1806 4 PACK- COUNTER HT TABLE, 2 STOOLS AND BENCH 48X36 13.5 128 $552.48

1806-BS395KD X-BACK STOOL - EXTRA STOOLS AVAILABLE (2/CTN) - PRICED 18.5X20.5X39.5 2.6 18 $116.03

1806-48 STORAGE COUNTER DROPLEAF TABLE 18X33X48X42 25.1 127 $663.00

1806-BS395KD X-BACK STOOL (2/CTN) 18.5X20.5X39.5 2.6 18 $116.03

3PC BACKLESS 25.1 $663.00
5PC BACKLESS 25.1 $663.00

3PC X-BACK 30.3 $895.05
5PC X-BACK 35.5 $1,127.10

GREY/AUTUMN

1815 4 PACK- DINING TABLE, 2 CHAIRS AND BENCH 48X36X30 13.5 118 $486.20

1815-373KD X-BACK CHAIR - EXTRA CHAIRS AVAILABLE (2/CTN) - PRICED INDIVIDUALLY 19X24X37.25 2.5 16 $110.50

1816 4 PACK- COUNTER HT TABLE, 2 STOOLS AND BENCH 48X36 13.5 128 $552.48

1816-BS395KD X-BACK STOOL - EXTRA STOOLS AVAILABLE (2/CTN) - PRICED 18.5X20.5X39.5 2.6 18 $116.03

1816-48 STORAGE COUNTER DROPLEAF TABLE 18X33X48X42 25.1 127 $663.00

TELLURIDE COLLECTION 

ASBURY PARK COLLECTION

ASBURY PARK COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

1816-BS175KD BACKLESS SADDLE STOOL (2/CTN) 17.5X14X24 1.3 13 $77.35

1816-BS395KD X-BACK STOOL (2/CTN) 18.5X20.5X39.5 2.6 18 $116.03

3PC BACKLESS 27.6 $817.70
5PC BACKLESS 30.1 $972.40

3PC X-BACK 30.3 $895.05
 5PC X-BACK 35.5 $1,127.10
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

BLACK/AUTUMN

1845 4 PACK- DINING TABLE, 2 CHAIRS AND BENCH 48X36X30 13.5 118 $486.20

1845-373KD X-BACK CHAIR - EXTRA CHAIRS AVAILABLE (2/CTN) - PRICED INDIVIDUALLY 19X24X37.25 2.5 16 $110.50

1846 4 PACK- COUNTER HT TABLE, 2 STOOLS AND BENCH 48X36 13.5 128 $552.48

1846-BS395KD X-BACK STOOL - EXTRA STOOLS AVAILABLE (2/CTN) - PRICED 18.5X20.5X39.5 2.6 18 $116.03

1846-48 STORAGE COUNTER DROPLEAF TABLE 18X33X48X42 25.1 127 $663.00

1846-BS175KD BACKLESS SADDLE STOOL (2/CTN) 17.5X14X24 1.3 13 $77.35

1846-BS395KD X-BACK STOOL (2/CTN) 18.5X20.5X39.5 2.6 18 $116.03

3PC BACKLESS 27.6 $817.70
5PC BACKLESS 30.1 $972.40

MATERIALS:  ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS

BENCH DIMENSIONS: 40X15X18/25 3PC X-BACK 30.3 $895.05
CHAIRS AND STOOLS COME w/4 PACK; ALSO SEPARATELY (CFT,COST APPLY TO SEPARATE ORDERS ONLY) 5PC X-BACK 35.5 $1,127.10

WHITE/AUTUMN

1825 4 PACK- DINING TABLE, 2 CHAIRS AND BENCH 36X48 13.1 121 $530.38

1825-393KD SLAT BACK CHAIR - EXTRA CHAIRS AVAILABLE  (2/CTN) - PRICED 18X21X39 2.9 17 $110.50

1826 4 PACK- COUNTER HT TABLE, 2 STOOLS AND BENCH 48X36 13.8 128 $552.48

1826-BS393KD SLAT BACK STOOL - EXTRA STOOLS AVAILABLE  (2/CTN) - PRICED 18X21X39 2.9 19 $116.03

BROWN/GREY

1835 4 PACK- DINING TABLE, 2 CHAIRS AND BENCH 36X48 13.1 103 $530.38

1835-393KD SLAT BACK CHAIR - EXTRA CHAIRS AVAILABLE  (2/CTN) - PRICED 18X21X39 2.9 17 $110.50

1836 4 PACK-COUNTER HT TABLE,BENCH,2 STOOLS 48X36 13.8 128 $552.48

1836-BS393KD SLATBACK STOOL (2/CTN) 18X21X39 2.9 19 $116.03

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEER

BENCH DIMENSIONS: 40X15X18/25

CHAIRS AND STOOLS COME w/4 PACK; ALSO SEPARATELY (CFT,COST 

1838-72  TRESTLE DINING TABLE 36X72 12.3 85 $530.40

1838-405KD SLATBACK DINING CHAIR W/UPH SEAT (2/CTN) 21X23X41 4.0 46 $149.18

1838/9-95 SERVER w/BOTTLE STORAGE 52X19X34 28.0 132 $950.28

5PC 28.3 $1,127.10
7PC 36.3 $1,425.45

1839-72 TRESTLE COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 36X72 16.9 97 $574.60

1839-BS405KD SLATBACK STOOL w/UPH SEAT (2/CTN) 21X23X41 4.0 24 $151.94

1839-BS42KD COUNTER BENCH w/UPH SEAT 42X15X24 4.1 29 $149.18

5PC 32.9 $1,182.35
6PC 37.0 $1,331.53
7PC 40.9 $1,486.23

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS

1841-60 HIGH/LOW STORAGE TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 60X48X60 24.0 149 $994.50

1841-395KD X-BACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X22X39.5 3.2 20 $138.13

1841-BS420KD X-BACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X20X42 3.4 22 $158.02

7PC COUNTER 44.4 $1,942.59

1841-96 DINING TABLE w/(2) 18" EXT LEAFS 42X60X78X96 21.4 136 $884.00

1841-395KD X-BACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X22X39.5 3.2 20 $138.13

1841-95 SERVER w/BOTTLE AND GLASS STORAGE 60X18X38 30.8 132 $972.40

MATERIALS: RECLAIMED PINE 7PC 40.5 $1,712.75

ASBURY PARK COLLECTION

DECATUR LANE COLLECTION

AMERICAN RUSTICS COLLECTION

OUTER BANKS COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

DARK CHARCOAL

1851-48B ROUND DINING BASE 30X30X30 6.1 52.1 $375.70
G-48RD 48" ROUND GLASS for 48B and 50B BASE'S 48X48 2.3 57.3 $165.75
1851-420KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 20X23X39 3.3 18.8 $149.18

5PC 21.6 $1,138.15

1851-50B ROUND COUNTER BASE 32X32X36 7.5 63.2 $464.10
G-48RD 48" ROUND GLASS for 48B and 50B BASE'S 48X48 2.3 57.3 $165.75
1851-BS420KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X23X42 3.5 20.8 $149.18
1851-BS520KD UPHOLSTERED COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X24X42 3.5 21.3 $171.28

5PC LADDER 23.8 $1,226.55
5PC UPH 23.8 $1,314.95

1851-60 SQUARE HIGH/LOW  w/ STORAGE BASE,EXT LEAF 60X48X60 19.3 183.2 $884.00
1851-BS420KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X23X42 3.5 20.8 $149.18
1851-BS520KD UPHOLSTERED COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X24X42 3.5 21.3 $171.28

7PC COUNTER MIX  -  4 LADDER, 2 UPH40 $1,823.25

1851-72 RECTANGLE COUNTER HT w/STORAGE BASE, EXT LEAF 42X60X72 16.4 177.5 $839.80
1851-BS420KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X23X42 3.5 20.8 $149.18
1851-BS520KD UPHOLSTERED COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X24X42 3.5 21.3 $171.28
1851-54 54" SERVER W/3 DRAWERS AND SLIDING DOOR 54X18X34 25.4 117.2 $817.68

7PC COUNTER MIX  -  4 LADDER, 2 UPH37 $1,779.05

BRUSHED GREY

1855-48B ROUND DINING BASE 30X30X30 6.1 52.1 $375.70
G-48RD 48" ROUND GLASS for 48B and 50B BASE'S 48X48 2.3 57.3 $165.75
1855-420KD LADDERBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 20X23X39 3.3 18.8 $149.18

5PC 21.6 $1,138.15

1855-50B ROUND COUNTER BASE 32X32X36 7.5 63.2 $464.10
G-48RD 48" ROUND GLASS for 48B and 50B BASE'S 48X48 2.3 57.3 $165.75
1855-BS420KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X23X42 3.5 20.8 $149.18
1855-BS520KD UPHOLSTERED COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X24X42 3.5 21.3 $171.28

5PC LADDER 23.8 $1,226.55
5PC UPH 23.8 $1,314.95

1855-60 SQUARE COUNTER HT w/ STORAGE BASE,EXT LEAF 60X48X60 19.3 183.2 $884.00
1855-BS420KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X23X42 3.5 20.8 $149.18
1855-BS520KD UPHOLSTERED COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X24X42 3.5 21.3 $171.28

7PC COUNTER MIX  -  4 LADDER, 2 UPH40 $1,823.25

1855-72 RECTANGLE COUNTER HT w/STORAGE BASE, EXT LEAF 42X60X72 16.4 177.5 $839.80
1855-BS420KD LADDERBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X23X42 3.5 20.8 $149.18
1855-BS520KD UPHOLSTERED COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 20X24X42 3.5 21.3 $171.28
1855-54 54" SERVER W/3 DRAWERS AND SLIDING DOOR 54X18X34 25.4 117.2 $817.68

7PC COUNTER MIX  -  4 LADDER, 2 UPH37 $1,779.05
MATERIALS:  ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS

**COLLECTION INCLUDES OCCASIONAL AND MEDIA

1875 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  X-BACK CHAIRS w/UPH SEAT; CHAIR - 18X21X37 48X36X30 16.5 133 $585.65

1876 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  X-BACK STOOLS w/UPH SEAT; STOOL - 18X21X39 48X36X36 16.5 143 $596.70

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND ENGINEERED FURNITURE PRODUCT

1885 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  UPH CHAIRS; CHAIR - 18X21X37 48X36X30 20.1 134 $674.05

1886 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  UPH STOOLS; STOOL - 18X21X39 48X36X36 20.1 144 $685.10

WALNUT CREEK COLLECTION

GREYSON HEIGHTS COLLECTION

ALTAMONTE COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND ENGINEERED FURNITURE PRODUCT
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

NATURAL

1985-52 LIVE EDGE COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 52" 52X28X36 5.3 100.5 $331.50
1985-BS160KD BACKLESS STOOLS (2/CTN) 16X16X24 2.63 20.7 $116.03

5PC 15.8 $795.60

1985-60 LIVE EDGE DINING TABLE 60" 36X60 7.8 148 $552.50
2271-OWENCHDBN OWEN UPH CHAIR - DARK BROWN (2/CTN) 18X22X31.5 2.1 13.4 $99.45
2271-MADDOXCHBLB MADDOX UP CHAIR - BLUEBERRY (2/CTN) 19X23.5X35 3.5 16.75 $121.55
1985-48KD LIVE EDGE BENCH 48" 48X16X18 3.1 54 $221.00

5PC OWEN 16.2 $950.30
6PC OWEN 19.3 $1,171.30
7PC OWEN 20.4 $1,149.20

5PC MADDOX 21.8 $1,038.70
6PC MADDOX 24.9 $1,259.70
7PC MADDOX 28.8 $1,281.80

1985-79 LIVE EDGE DINING TABLE 79" 39X79 11 180 $773.50
2271-OWENCHDBN OWEN UPH CHAIR - DARK BROWN (2/CTN) 18X22X31.5 2.1 13.4 $99.45
2271-MADDOXCHBLB MADDOX UP CHAIR - BLUEBERRY (2/CTN) 19X23.5X35 3.5 16.75 $121.55
1985-70KD LIVE EDGE BENCH 70" 70X16X18 4.4 71 $331.50
1985-54 SIDEBOARD w/4 LIVE EDGE DOORS 54X18X32 18.7 143 $883.98

5PC OWEN 19.4 $1,171.30
6PC OWEN 23.8 $1,502.80
7PC OWEN 23.6 $1,370.20

5PC MADDOX 25.0 $1,259.70
6PC MADDOX 29.4 $1,591.20
7PC MADDOX 32.0 $1,502.80

1985-72 LIVE EDGE SOFA COUNTER DINING TABLE 72X18X36 5 96.1 $331.50
1985-BS160KD3PC BACKLESS STOOLS (3 PACK) 16X16X24 2.1 20.2 $116.03

4PC 11.3 $679.58
MATERIALS: SOLID ACACIA, IRON

**COLLECTION INCLUDES OCCASIONAL

1901-110T DINING TABLE TOP 40X92X110 15.8 146 $663.00

1901-110B DINING TABLE BASE 6.4 37 $309.38

1901-410KD SLATBACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X21X41 3.6 20 $132.60

1901-57KD DINING BENCH 57X23X41 16.7 60 $386.75

1901-64 SERVER w/ TWO DRAWERS, FOUR DOORS 64X18X32 27.6 105 $773.50

1901-65 HUTCH w/ LIGHT 64X13X48 30.7 139 $773.48

5PC 36.6 $1,502.78
6PC 53.3 $1,889.53
7PC 43.7 $1,767.98

2PC HUTCH 58.3 $1,546.98
MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS

1904-BS355KD HAIRPIN COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X20.25X35.5 4.1 23 $171.28

MATERIALS: RATTAN AND IRON

NATURE'S EDGE COLLECTION

BAKERSFIELD COLLECTION

WEAVER HAIRPIN COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

1921-74 SOFA COUNTER HEIGHT 4PC SET; STOOLS - 16X16X25 74X18X36 14.3 97 $607.75

1921-78T TABLE TOP w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 10.4 90 $464.10

1921-78BDNG DINING BASE 5.6 41 $298.35

1921-400KD SLATBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19.5X23.63X40 3.1 18 $138.13

1921-405KD UPHOLSTERED CHAIR (2/CTN) 19.5X22X40 3.8 15 $138.13

1921-54KD SLATBACK DINING BENCH 54X23.63X40 12.2 51 $298.35

1921-64 SERVER 64.375X18X36 35.7 176 $883.98

6PC SLAT 40.6 $1,613.30
7PC SLAT 34.6 $1,591.20
6PC UPH 43.2 $1,613.30
7PC UPH 38.5 $1,591.20

TABLE TOP w/18" EXT LEAF
1921-78T COUNTER HEIGHT BASE 42X60X78 10.4 90 $464.10

1921-78BCH SLATBACK STOOL 6.7 44 $320.45

1921-BS420KD UPHOLSTERED STOOL 19.5X23.63X42 3.6 21 $149.18

1921-BS425KD SLATBACK COUNTER BENCH 19.5X22X42 4.1 17 $149.18

1921-BS54KD 54X23.63X42 13.1 53 $331.50

MATERIALS: SOLID PINE

6PC SLAT 44.6 $1,712.75
7PC SLAT 38.7 $1,679.60
6PC UPH 46.4 $1,712.75
7PC UPH 41.4 $1,679.60

OAK 

1931-74 SOFA COUNTER DINING 4PC SET; STOOL - 16X16X25 74X18X36 13.7 109 $607.75

1931-78T DINING TABLE TOP w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 8.4 107 $381.23

1931-78BDNG DINING HEIGHT BASE 5.0 39 $259.68

1931-385KD SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 19.5X24X38.5 3.3 16 $138.13

1931-52KD BACKLESS BENCH 52X16X19.5 3.7 22 $209.95

5PC 26.6 $1,193.40
6PC 30.3 $1,403.35
7PC 33.2 $1,469.65

1931-78T DINING TABLE TOP  w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 8.4 107 $381.23

1931-78BCH COUNTER HEIGHT BASE 6.1 46 $281.78

1931-BS420KD COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19.5X24X42 3.7 19 $143.65

1931-BS52KD BACKLESS COUNTER BENCH 52X16X25 3.7 27 $232.05

1931-54 SERVER 54X18X32 20.0 119 $795.58

5PC 29.4 $1,237.60
6PC 33.1 $1,469.65
7PC 36.8 $1,524.90

ASH

1933-74 SOFA COUNTER DINING 4PC SET; STOOL - 16X16X25 74X18X36 13.7 109 $607.75

1933-78T DINING TABLE TOP w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 8.4 107 $381.23

1933-78BDNG DINING HEIGHT BASE 5.0 39 $259.68

1933-385KD SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 19.5X24X38.5 3.3 16 $138.13

1933-52KD BACKLESS BENCH 52X16X19.5 3.7 22 $209.95

5PC 26.6 $1,193.40
6PC 30.3 $1,403.35
7PC 33.2 $1,469.65

1933-78T DINING TABLE TOP  w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 8.4 107 $381.23

1933-78BCH COUNTER HEIGHT BASE 6.1 46 $281.78

1933-BS420KD COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19.5X24X42 3.7 19 $143.65

1933-BS52KD BACKLESS COUNTER BENCH 52X16X25 3.7 27 $232.05

1933-54 SERVER 54X18X32 20.0 119 $795.58

5PC 29.4 $1,237.60
6PC 33.1 $1,469.65

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS 7PC 36.8 $1,524.90

CARLYLE CROSSING COLLECTION

FAIRVIEW COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

1936-42  TILED DINING TABLE w/16" EXT LEAF 42X58X74 14.2 176 $718.25

1936-410KD HANDHOLD CHAIR (2/CTN) 21X23.5X40 3.4 29 $143.65

1936-52KD DINING BENCH 52X14X17.5 3.6 42 $193.38

6PC 31.4 $1,486.23

1936-74T TILED HIGH/LOW TABLE TOP w/16" EXT LEAF 42X58X74 12.8 151 $632.06

1936-74B HIGH/LOW STORAGE BASE 4.5 61 $342.55

1936-BS411KD HANDHOLD COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 21X23.5X41 3.5 31 $152.49

1936-49 SERVER 48.5X19X38 26.6 139 $828.75

MATERIALS: SOLID RUBBERWOOD 7PC COUNTER 38.0 $1,889.55

1959-54 COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE W/12" EXT LEAF 54X42X54 14.9 127 $552.48

1959-BS428KD UPH LADDERBACK STOOL (2/CTN) 21.25X24X42.75 3.8 24 $138.13

1959-BS42KD UPH COUNTER BENCH 42X22.25X42.75 11.0 49 $276.25

1959-95 2 DRAWER SERVER 54X18X32 15.5 108 $751.40

5PC 30.1 $1,104.98
6PC 41.1 $1,381.23
7PC 37.7 $1,381.23

1959-84 DINING TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 42X66X84 16.2 141 $585.65

1959-383KD UPH LADDERBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 21X24.25X38.25 3.4 22 $132.60

1959-58KD UPH DINING BENCH 58X17X19.25 6.0 38 $243.10

5PC 29.8 $1,116.05
6PC 35.8 $1,359.15

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS 7PC 36.6 $1,381.25

1966-78T TABLE TOP w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 14.5 119 $464.10

1966-78B HIGH/LOW STORAGE BASE 4.0 35 $243.10

1966-395KD UPH DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 18.5X25X39.5 3.3 20 $132.60

1966-42KD UPH DINING BENCH 53.25X23X39.5 11.6 50 $292.83

1966-BS425KD UPH COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 18.5X24.25X42.25 3.5 21 $142.55

1966-BS42KD UPH COUNTER BENCH 53.25X23X42.25 12.4 53 $359.13

1966-56 3 DRAWER SERVER 56X18X36 30.2 149 $939.25

6PC DINING 43.4 $1,530.43
7PC DINING 38.4 $1,502.80

6PC COUNTER 45.0 $1,636.51
MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS 7PC COUNTER 39.6 $1,562.47

WHITE

2000-66 SOFA COUNTER DINING 4PC w/POWER 66X36X18 12.64 104 $663.00

2003-36 42" ROUND COUNTER TABLE 42X42X36 10.6 80 $442.00

2003-BS410KD UPH SLOTBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X24X41 3.9 25 $138.13

5PC 26.2 $994.50

2003-42 42" ROUND DINING TABLE 42X42X30 10.6 81 $397.80

2003-390KD UPH SLOTBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X24X39 3.5 23 $127.08

5PC 24.6 $906.10

2003-66 DINING TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 39X54X66 11.7 113 $475.15

2003-390KD UPH SLOTBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X24X39 3.5 23 $127.08

2003-45KD UPH BENCH 45X15X18 3.9 23 $176.80

2003-48 SERVER W/ BOTTLE AND STEM STORAGE 48X18X32 21.7 123 $596.70

ALSO AVAILABLE IN BLACK (2004) | MERLOT (2005) 5PC 25.7 $983.45
6PC 29.6 $1,160.25

PRESCOTT PARK COLLECTION

LINCOLN SQUARE COLLECTION

MISSION VIEJO COLLECTION

URBAN ICON COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

7PC 32.7 $1,237.60
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

BLACK

2004-36 42" ROUND COUNTER TABLE 42X42X36 10.6 80 $442.00

2004-BS410KD UPH SLOTBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X24X41 3.9 25 $138.13

5PC 26.2 $994.50

2004-42 42" ROUND DINING TABLE 42X42X30 10.6 81 $397.80

2004-390KD UPH SLOTBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X24X39 3.5 23 $127.08

5PC 24.6 $906.10

2004-66 DINING TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 39X54X66 11.7 113 $475.15

2004-390KD UPH SLOTBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X24X39 3.5 23 $127.08

2004-45KD UPH BENCH 45X15X18 3.9 23 $176.80

2004-48 SERVER W/ BOTTLE AND STEM STORAGE 48X18X32 21.7 123 $596.70

5PC 25.7 $983.45
6PC 29.6 $1,160.25
7PC 32.7 $1,237.60

   MERLOT

2005-36 42" ROUND COUNTER TABLE 42X42X36 10.6 80 $442.00

2005-BS410KD UPH SLOTBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X24X41 3.9 25 $138.13

5PC 26.2 $994.50

2005-42 42" ROUND DINING TABLE 42X42X30 10.6 81 $397.80

2005-390KD UPH SLOTBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X24X39 3.5 23 $127.08

5PC 24.6 $906.10

2005-66 DINING TABLE w/12" EXT LEAF 39X54X66 11.7 113 $475.15

2005-390KD UPH SLOTBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X24X39 3.5 23 $127.08

2005-45KD UPH BENCH 45X15X18 3.9 23 $176.80

2005-48 SERVER W/ BOTTLE AND STEM STORAGE 48X18X32 21.7 123 $596.70

5PC 25.7 $983.45
MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS 6PC 29.6 $1,160.25
**COLLECTION INCLUDES OCCASIONAL 7PC 32.7 $1,237.60

2021-42 COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 14.7 127 $685.10

2021-BS418KD UPH SLATBACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 18.5X23.5X42 3.6 19 $149.18

2021-BS56KD UPH COUNTER HEIGHT BENCH 56X18X24 4.3 27 $232.05

2021-60 SERVER 60X18X32.25 28.4 136 $950.28

5PC 29.1 $1,281.80
6PC 33.4 $1,513.85
7PC 36.3 $1,580.15

2021-78 DINING TABLE w/18" EXT LEAF 42X60X78 14.7 124 $674.05

2021-56KD UPH DINING BENCH 56X18X19 4.3 24 $229.84

2021-398KD UPH SLATBACK CHAIR (2/CTN) 18.5X24X40 3.4 18 $141.44

5PC 28.3 $1,239.81
6PC 32.6 $1,469.65

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS 7PC 35.1 $1,522.69

URBAN ICON COLLECTION

URBAN ICON COLLECTION

WILLOW CREEK COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

BRUSHED WHITE

2146-30 DROP LEAF DINING TABLE 30X39X48X30 5.1 53 $254.15

2146-370KD X BACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X22X37 2.6 18 $116.03

3PC 10.3 $486.20

2146-48 DROP LEAF COUNTER TABLE 30X39X48X30 6.1 46 $276.25

2146-BS175KD BACKLESS STOOL (2/CTN) 17.5X14X24.5 1.5 13 $82.88

2146-BS420KD X BACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X22.25X42 2.9 18 $127.08

3PC BACKLESS 9.1 $442.00
3PC X BACK 11.9 $530.40

BRUSHED BISQUE

2148-30 DROP LEAF DINING TABLE 30X39X48X30 5.1 53 $254.15

2148-370KD X BACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X22X37 2.6 18 $116.03

2148-392KD UPH DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 18.5X24X39 3.7 16 $160.23

3PC X BACK 10.3 $486.20
3PC UPH 12.5 $574.60

2148-48 DROP LEAF COUNTER TABLE 30X39X48X30 6.1 46 $276.25

2148-BS175KD BACKLESS STOOL (2/CTN) 17.5X14X24.5 1.5 13 $82.88

2148-BS420KD X BACK COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 19X22.25X42 2.9 18 $127.08

2148-BS400KD UPH COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) 18X18.5X40 4.7 19 $176.80

3PC BACKLESS 9.1 $442.00
3PC X BACK 11.9 $530.40

3PC UPH 15.5 $629.85

2148-66 EXT DINING TABLE 54-66X36X31.25 12.8 112 $486.20

2148-370KD X BACK DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 19X22X37 2.6 18 $116.03

2148-392KD UPH DINING CHAIR (2/CTN) 18.5X24X39 3.7 16 $160.23

2148-46KD UPH BENCH 46X16X17 4.3 20 $165.75

MATERIALS: BRUSHED ACACIA 5PC X BACK 23.2 $950.30
7PC X BACK 28.4 $1,182.35

5PC UPH 27.6 $1,127.10
6PC UPH 31.9 $1,292.85
7PC UPH 35.0 $1,447.55

 SUEDE

2201-42SD 42" ROUND DINING TABLE 42X42 8.6 87 $486.18

2201-WRIGHTCHAIR WRIGHT DINING CHAIR (4/CTN) 18.75X23.5X32.5 2.1 49 $132.60

5PC RND DINING 17.0 $1,016.58

2201-70SD FIXED TOP DINING TABLE 36X70 12.4 124 $718.25

2201-DRAPERCHAIR DRAPER DINING CHAIR (4/CTN) 18X22X34 2.5 54 $143.65

5PC RECT 22.2 $1,292.85
7PC RECT 27.1 $1,580.15

2201-4236SD 42" ROUND COUNTER TABLE 42X42 8.6 93 $486.18

2271-MADDOXSTBLB MADDOX UPH STOOL - BLUEBERRY (2/CTN) 19X22.5X38.5 4.1 17 $138.13

5PC RND COUNTER 25.0 $1,038.68
WALNUT

2201-42WT 42" ROUND DINING TABLE 42X42 8.6 87 $486.18

2201-WRIGHTCHAIR WRIGHT DINING CHAIR (4/CTN) 18.75X23.5X32.5 2.1 49 $132.60

5PC RND DINING 17.0 $1,016.58

2201-70WT FIXED TOP DINING TABLE 36X70 12.4 124 $718.25

2201-DRAPERCHAIR DRAPER DINING CHAIR (4/CTN) 18X22X34 2.5 54 $143.65

5PC RECT 22.2 $1,292.85
7PC RECT 27.1 $1,580.15

2201-4236WT 42" ROUND COUNTER TABLE 42X42 8.6 93 $486.18

EASTERN TIDES COLLECTION

PRELUDE COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

2271-MADDOXSTBLB MADDOX UPH STOOL - BLUEBERRY (2/CTN) 19X22.5X38.5 4.1 17 $138.13

MATERIALS: SOLID ACACIA AND IRON 5PC RND COUNTER 25.0 $1,038.68
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

2301-SQ42 RECLAIMED WOOD SQ COUNTER TABLE 42X42X36 8.32 120 $430.95
2271-OWENSTDBN OWEN COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) - DK BROWN 18X22X38 2.7 15.2 $116.03
2271-OWENSTJD OWEN COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) - JADE 18X22X38 2.7 15.2 $116.03
2271-OWENSTSL OWEN COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) - SLATE 18X22X38 2.7 15.2 $116.03
2271-OWENSTGRY OWEN COUNTER STOOL (2/CTN) - GREY 18X22X38 2.7 15.2 $116.03

AS SHOWN: 19.1 5PC $895.05

2301-RCT72 RECLAMATION DINING TABLE 72X42 14.4 163.57 $663.00
2271-MADDOXCHDBN MADDOX UPH CHAIR - DARK BROWN (2/CTN) 19X23.5X35 3.5 16.75 $121.55
2301-BN60KD RECLAMATION DINING BENCH 60X14X18 4.5 45.32 $287.28

28.4 5PC $1,149.20
AS SHOWN: 32.9 6PC w/BENCH $1,436.48

35.4 7PC $1,392.30

2301-RND42 RECLAMATION ROUND DINING TABLE 42X42X30 8.5 103 $397.78
2271-OWENCHGRY OWEN UPH CHAIR - GREY (2/CTN) 18X22X31.5 2.1 13.4 $99.45

12.7 3PC $596.68
AS SHOWN: 16.9 5PC $795.58

1989-60 60" 4 DOOR ACCENT CABINET 60X16X33 24.9 165 $883.98

2321-79 LIVE EDGE COUNTER TABLE 24X79 14 137 $607.75
2271-MACEYSTBL MACEY UPH STOOL - BLUE (2/CTN) 19X22.5X38.5 4.1 17.3 $138.13
2321-54KD LIVE EDGE BENCH 54X16X24 6.4 68.55 $331.50
2321-BS160KD WOOD STOOL - 2/CTN 16X16X24 3.23 17.9 $116.03

26.9 5PC WOOD STOOLS $1,071.85
30.4 5PC MACEY STOOL $1,160.25
33.3 6PC 4 WOOD S/BENCH $1,403.35

AS SHOWN: 36.9 6PC MACEY S w/BENCH $1,491.75
TABLE MATERIAL: SOLID ACACIA 38.6 7PC MACEY STOOL $1,436.50

2351-79T DINING TABLE TOP 79X40X30 10.2 159.61 $704.99
2351-79B BASE PEDESTAL - 2 BASES REQUIRED PER TABLE 4.88 72.27 $260.78
2351-342KD SEQUOIA DINING CHAIR KD 19X24X34.2 6.24 20.5 $198.90

 STAIN RESISTANCE BOUCLE 44.9 5PC $2,022.15

FRAME IS SOLID RUBBERWOOD 57.4 7PC $2,419.95

2351-62 SIDEBOARD 62X18X32 62X18X32 23.7 176.66 $939.25

2381-48T DINING TABLE TOP 48X48X30 9.03 119.79 $287.30
2381-48B DINING TABLE BASE 6.58 77 $386.75
2381-BRECKCHBRK BRECK DINING CHAIR-BRICK 2/CTN 22X32.7X40.9 8.2 28.1 $232.05

48.4 5PC $1,602.25

 

2381-84T BRECK TOP FOR DOUBLE PED 84X42X30 10.2 119.8 $519.35
2381-84B BRECK BASE FOR DOUBLE PED -X2PCS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE BASE 16X16X28.5 6.58 62.37 $386.75

TABLE COMPLETE 23.36 244.54 $1,292.85

2271-GWENCHNAT GWEN UPH CHAIR - NATURAL (1/CTN) 24X22.5x29.3 9.6 25.1 $254.15
5PC GWEN 61.76 344.94 $2,309.45
7PC GWEN 80.96 395.14 $2,817.75

2381-60 BRECK SIDE BOARD 60X18X32 26.8 146.74 $994.50

RECLAMATION COLLECTION

SEDONA COLLECTION

SEQUOIA 

BRECK

BRECK COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

MATERIALS: SOLID MANGO
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

2431-88T ARCHIMEDES TABLE TOP 88X42X30 15.74 123 $585.65
2431-88B ARCHIMEDES TABLE BASE 15.59 69.3 $651.95

COMPLETE TABLE 31.33 192.3 $1,237.60

SVEN-CH-FOREST SVEN DINNING CHAIR-FOREST 23X22X29 9.6 31.3 $254.15
5PC  SVEN 69.73 $2,254.20
7PC SVEN 88.93 380.1 $2,762.50

2271-CLARITY TRANSPARENT CHAIR (2/CTN) - KD 20X20X33 3.2 17.4 $138.13
5PC CLARITY 44.13 261.9 $1,790.10
7PC CLAIRTY 50.53 296.7 $2,066.35

2421-FITZBLK FITZ CHAIR - BLACK (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $193.38
5PC FITZ 62.93 260.7 $2,011.10
7PC FITZ 78.73 $2,397.85

2431-60 ARCHIMEDES 4 DOOR CONSOLE 60X18X32 26.8 145 $1,049.75

2431-70 70" 4 DOOR CONSOLE - NATURAL OAK 70X18X32 31.05 188 $1,215.50

2433-60 60" 4 DOOR CONSOLE - EBONY OAK 60X18X32 26.8 145 $1,049.75

2433-70 70" 4 DOOR CONSOLE - EBONY OAK 70X18X32 31.05 188 $1,215.50

MATERIALS: SOLID RUBBERWOOD, UPHOLSTERED SEAT, AND CAP RAIL

 

NATURAL

2421-AUDEN48NTT AUDEN 48" TOP- NAT 48X48 6.65 72 $276.25
2421-AUDEN48NTB AUDEN 48" BASE- NAT 24X24 8.5 71.4 $298.33

48" COMPLETE TABLE 15.15 143.4 $574.58

2421-AUDEN60NTT AUDEN 60" TOP- NAT 60X60 10.83 109.2 $364.65
2421-AUDEN60NTB AUDEN 60" BASE- NAT 30X30 8.8 90.6 $364.63

60" COMPLETE TABLE 19.63 199.8 $729.28

CHESTNUT

2421-AUDEN48CST AUDEN 48" TOP-CHS 48X48 8.5 72 $276.25
2421-AUDEN48CSB AUDEN 48" BASE- CHS 24X24 7.41 71.4 $298.33

48" COMPLETE TABLE 15.91 143.4 $574.58

2421-AUDEN60CST AUDEN 60" TOP- CHS 60x60 10.83 109.2 $364.65
2421-AUDEN60CSB AUDEN 60" BASE- CHS 30x30 8.8 90.6 $364.63

60- COMPLETE TABLE 19.63 199.8 $729.28

WHITE

2421-AUDEN48WHT AUDEN 48" TOP-WHT 48X48X1.37 8.5 72 $276.25
2421-AUDEN48WHB AUDEN 48" BASE-WHT 24X24X34.63 8.5 0 $298.33

48-COMPLETE TABLE 17 72 $574.58
CHESTNUT

2421-AUDEN48CST AUDEN 48" TABLE TOP - CHESTNUT 48X48 8.5 72 $276.25
2421-AUDEN36CSB AUDEN COUNTER HEIGHT BASE - CHESTNUT 24X24X34.63 8.5 0 $331.50

48- COMPLETE TABLE 17 72 $607.75
NATURAL

2421-AUDEN48NTT AUDEN 48" TABLE TOP - NATURAL 48X48 6.65 72 $276.25
2421-AUDEN36NTB AUDEN COUNTER HEIGHT BASE - NATURAL 24X24X34.63 8.5 0 $331.50

48- COMPLETE TABLE 15.15 72 $607.75

ARCHIMEDES COLLECTION

AUDEN COLLECTION

AUDEN COUNTER COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

2421-TATENAT TATE CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) KD 19X20.5X32 3.15 22.4 $160.23
2421-TATECHS TATE CHAIR- CHS (2/CTN) KD 48" TATE 5PC 28.51 233 $1,215.48

48" TATE 7PC 34.81 277.8 $1,535.93

60" TATE 5PC 32.23 289.4 $1,370.18
60" TATE 7PC 38.53 334.2 $1,690.63

2421-BECKNAT BECK CHAIR- NATURAL (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $143.65
2421-BECKCHS BECK CHAIR - CHESTNUT (2/CTN) KD 48" BECK 5PC 31.91 224.6 $1,149.18

48" BECK 7PC 39.91 265.2 $1,436.48

60" BECK 5PC 35.63 281 $1,303.88
60" BECK 7PC 43.63 321.6 $1,591.18

2271-GWENCHBLU GWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) BLUE 24X22.5X29.3 9.6 25.1 $254.15
2271-GWENCHFOR GWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) FOR 48" GWEN 5PC 54.31 243.8 $1,591.18

 2271-GWENCHGRY GWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) GREY 48" GWEN 7PC 73.51 294 $2,099.48
2271-GWENCHNAT GWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) NATURAL
2271-GWENCHPNK GWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) PINK 60" GWEN 5PC 58.03 300.2 $1,745.88
2271-GWENCHRST GWEN CHAIR (1/CTN) RUST 60" GWEN 5PC 77.23 350.4 $2,254.18

2421-FITZNAT FITZ CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $193.38
2421-FITZBLK FITZ CHAIR- BLK (2/CTN) 48" FITZ 5PC 47.51 211.8 $1,348.08
2421-FITZWHT FITZ CHAIR- WHT (2/CTN) 48" FITZ 7PC 63.31 246 $1,734.83
2421-FITZCHS FITZ CHAIR- CHS (2/CTN)

60" FITZ 5PC 51.23 268.2 $1,502.78
60" FITZ 5PC 67.03 302.4 $1,889.53

2421-FITZSTBLK FITZ STOOL- BLK (2/CTN) 22.66X21.25X36 11.64 0 $232.05
2421-FITZSTCHS FITZ STOOL- CHS (2/CTN) 22.66X21.25X36 11.64 0 $232.05
2421-FITZSTNAT FITZ STOOL- NAT (2/CTN) 22.66X21.25X36 11.64 0 $232.05
2421-FITZSTWHT FITZ STOOL- WHT (2/CTN) 22.66X21.25X36 11.64 0 $232.05

2421-MAVENNAT 60" CABINET-NATURAL 60X18X32 51.23 268.2 $1,502.78
2421-MAVENCHS 60"CABINET-CHESTNUT 60X18X32 67.03 302.4 $1,889.53

NATURAL TABLE MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBERWOOD FLUTES

CHESNUT MATERIALS: SOLID RUBBERWOOD, UPHOLSTERED SEAT, AND CAP RAIL

TATE MATERIALS:  SOLID RUBBERWOOD

MAVEN MATERIALS: SOLID RUBBERWOOD, UPHOLSTERED SEAT, AND CAP RAIL.  INTERIOR BIRCH VENEER.

2421-BOWIENAT BOWIE HARVEST TABLE- NAT 66X24/33/42X30 10.84 91.21 $397.78
2421-BOWIECHS BOWIE HARVEST TABLE- CHS 66X24/33/42X30 10.84 91.21 $397.78

2421-BECKNAT BECK CHAIR- NATURAL (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $143.65
2421-BECKCHS BECK CHAIR- CHESTNUT  (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $143.65

5PC SET 26.84 172.41 $972.38
 

2421-FITZNAT FITZ CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $193.38
BOWIE/FITZ 5PC SET 5PC SET 42.44 159.61 $1,171.28

MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBERWOOD

2421-PERCYNAT PERCY DROP LEAF- NATURAL 42X42X30 7.5 58.6 $254.13
2421-PERCYCHS PERCY DROP LEAF- CHESTNUT 42X42X30 7.5 58.6 $254.13

*SHOWN WITH GWEN - NATURAL

BOWIE COLLECTION

PERCY COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

2421-FITZNAT FITZ CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) 20.86X20X30.31 7.9 17.1 $193.38
AS SHOWN: 3PC SET 23.3 92.8 $640.88

2421-BECKCHS BECK CHAIR- NAT (2/CTN) KD 22X20X33 4 20.3 $143.65
3PC SET 15.5 99.2 $541.43

MATERIALS:  AMERICAN OAK VENEER & SOLID RUBBER WOOD
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

DOVE GREY

252-28 ROUND DROP LEAF TABLE 42X28X35X42 6.8 61 $276.25

252-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

3PC 11.8 $490.62

252-54 COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 32X54x36 8.3 77 $320.43

252-BS806KD X BACK COUNTER STOOL CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X21.5X41 2.7 23 $118.79

5PC 19.1 $795.58

252-60 RECTANGLE FIX TOP DINING TABLE 36X60 8.7 80 $331.50

252-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

252-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 14X48X18 2.7 31 $121.55

5PC 18.7 $760.24
6PC 21.4 $881.79
7PC 23.7 $974.61

HONEY

352-28 ROUND DROP LEAF TABLE 42X28X35X42 6.8 61 $276.25

352-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

352-319KD  SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X37 2.5 18 $107.19

5PC 11.8 $490.62

352-60 RECTANGLE FIX TOP DINING TABLE 36X60 8.7 80 $331.50

352-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

352-319KD  SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X37 2.5 18 $107.19

6PC 21.4 $815.24
7PC 23.7 $974.61

  CARAMEL

452-28 ROUND DROP LEAF TABLE 42X28X35X42 6.8 61 $276.25

452-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

452-319KD SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X37 2.5 18 $107.19

3PC 11.8 $490.62

452-54 COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 32X54X36 8.3 77 $320.43

452-BS806KD X BACK COUNTER STOOL CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X21.5X41 2.7 23 $118.79

5PC 19.1 $795.58

452-60 RECTANGLE FIX TOP DINING TABLE 36X60 8.7 80 $331.50

452-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

452-319KD SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X37 2.5 18 $107.19

452-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 14X48X18 2.7 31 $121.55

5PC 18.7 $760.24
6PC 21.4 $881.79
7PC 23.7 $974.61

ESPRESSO

552-28 ROUND DROP LEAF TABLE 42X28X35X42 6.8 61 $276.25

552-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

552-319KD SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X37 2.5 18 $107.19

3PC 11.8 $490.62

552-54 COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 32X54X36 8.3 77 $320.43

552-BS806KD X BACK COUNTER STOOL CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X21.5X41 2.7 23 $118.79

5PC 19.1 $795.58

552-60 RECTANGLE FIX TOP DINING TABLE 36X60 8.7 80 $331.50

552-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

SIMPLICITY COLLECTION

SIMPLICITY COLLECTION

SIMPLICITY COLLECTION
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

552-319KD SLAT BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X37 2.5 18 $107.19

552-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 14X48X18 2.7 31 $121.55

5PC 18.7 $760.24
6PC 21.4 $881.79
7PC 23.7 $974.61

PAPERWHITE

652-28 ROUND DROP LEAF TABLE 42X28X35X42 6.8 61 $276.25

652-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19
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CASUAL DINING COLLECTIONS

WT.
BOSTON/

CHARLESTON 
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE CU. FT.

3PC 11.8 $490.62

652-54 COUNTER HEIGHT TABLE 32X54X36 8.3 77 $320.43

652-BS806KD X BACK COUNTER STOOL CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X21.5X41 2.7 23 $118.79

5PC 19.1 $795.58

652-60 RECTANGLE FIX TOP DINING TABLE 36X60 8.7 80 $331.50

652-806KD X BACK SIDE CHAIR (2/CTN) 18X23X38 2.5 18 $107.19

652-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 14X48X18 2.7 31 $121.55

5PC 18.7 $760.24
6PC 21.4 $881.79

MATERIALS: SOLID ASIAN HARDWOOD 7PC 23.7 $974.61

652-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 14X48X18 2.7 31 $121.55

652-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 14X48X18 2.7 31 $121.55

652-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 
652-14KD BENCH (1/CTN) 3PC 8.1 $364.65

505-50B BASE FOR ROUND COUNTER HEIGHT GLASS TOP TABLE #N/A #N/A #N/A $198.90

505-BS423KD COUNTERED SLATBACK COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL w/UPH SEAT (2/CTN) #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

G-48RD 48" ROUND 10MM TEMPERED GLASS TABLE TOP w/BEVEL EDGE 48X48 2.3 57 $165.75

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND MANGO VENEER - BOSTON ONLY 5PC #N/A #N/A

591 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  LADDERBACK CHAIRS w/UPH SEAT;  CHAIR  36X48 16.4 143 $585.65

592 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  LADDERBACK STOOLS w/ UPH SEAT;  STOOL  36X48 17.6 150 $607.75

MATERIALS: SOLID ASIAN HARDWOOD AND VENEER

647-60 COUNTER HEIGHT DINING TABLE w/3-SHELF STORAGE 60X30X36 23.7 91 $663.00

647-BS831KD SLATBACK COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL (2/CTN) 20X23X41 3.2 20 $151.94

MATERIALS: RECLAIMED PINE 5PC 36.5 $1,270.75

705-79 FIXED TOP DINING TABLE 39X79 16.9 116 $773.50

705-20KD UPH BACKLESS BENCH (1/CTN) 54X14X18 4.2 37 $187.85

705-410KD CONTOURED SLATBACK DINING CHAIR w/UPH SEAT (2/CTN) 20X26X41 3.5 23 $151.94

705-89 CABINET w/5 DRAWERS AND 2 CABINET DOORS w/GLASS INSERTS- 55X17X58 39.9 160 $1,248.65

6PC 35.1 $1,569.10

705-48 COUNTER HEIGHT FIXED DINING TABLE w/DOUBLE-HEADER STORAGE 48X48 11.8 101 $602.23

705-BS410KD CONTOURED SLATBACK COUNTER HEIGHT STOOL w/UPH SEAT (2/CTN) 21X25X42 3.8 24 $151.94

705-95 WINE PANTRY w/3 DRAWERS AND CABINET- ASSEMBLED 36X18X60 31.0 124 $928.18

5PC 27.0 $1,209.98

MATERIALS: ACACIA SOLIDS AND VENEERS

922 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  SLATBACK CHAIRS w/UPH SEAT;  CHAIR  17X21X37 36X48 16.4 137 $585.65

923 5 PACK - TABLE AND 4  SLATBACK STOOLS w/UPH SEAT;  STOOL  36X48 17.6 150 $607.75

MATERIALS: SOLID ASIAN HARDWOOD AND VENEERS

DARK RUSTIC PRAIRIE FINISH

**COLLECTION INCLUDES:  BEDROOM, OCCASIONAL,  AND MEDIA PIECES

TAYLOR CHERRY FINISH

PLANTATION FINISH

MADAKET COLLECTION

KONA GROVE COLLECTION
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